Place
1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Kyle
Ben
Logan
Matt
Kevin
Jack
Daniel
Devon
Logan
Craig
Curt
Nathan
Nick
Vince
JD
Mathew
Luke
Mason
Alex
Dylan
Evan
Mat
Jayme
Eric
Easton
Brady

Name
Nelson
Ward
Kittock
Mcdonald
Plzak
Maki
Robin
Jirik
Cipala
Holasek
Plzak
Prebe
Swenson
VanSlyke
Friebel
Stavish
Wilder
Amerling
Tweeton
Narel
Sheff
Herrington
French
Mischler
Morgan
Kittock

Brand
YAM
™
GAS
™
HON
YAM
KTM
KTM
HUS
KTM
YAM
YAM
HON
YAM
HUS
HON
YAM
YAM
YAM
HON
HUS
GG
HON
KAW
KTM
KTM

#
94
251
506
45
10
100
34
475
895

779
941
43
81

7
102
27
731
82
844
1181
414
51
82
18
508

City

North Branch
Huxley
Farmington
Colona
Dayton
Oak Grove
Corcoran
Nerstrand
Ellsworth
Milaca
Cold Spring
Frontenac

Brainerd
Pulaski
Scandia
lake city
Kewaskum
Apple Valley

Carlton
Pardeeville
West Fargo
Beaver Dam
Rock Falls
Farmington

MN
1A
MN
IL
MN
MN
MN
MN
wi
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
wi
MN
MN
wi
MN
wi
MN
Wi
ND
wi
IL
MN

Total

94
87
60
52
51
45
42
40
39
38
37
37
21
19
18
16
16
15
13
10
8

o o oo o N

Rd 1
1
3

13

15

dnf

30
21

14
18
15

25
11

12
10

16

13

Rd 2
3
1

11

14

15
16

21
30

25
11

14
13
12

18

16
15

10

Rd 3 Rd 4
2

-
~ 00 © O = W

~

25
21
30
11
12
16
18

14
13
15

Rd 5

o N = o &

18
15
30
16
14
11

25

12
21
10
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Place Name Brand # City Total Rd1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5
1 Isaac Newport KTM 12 Faribault MN 81 3 21 1 30 1 30
2 Randy Imholte KTM 47 Burnsville MN 75 2 25 2 25 2 25
3 Connor Smith KTM 147 Champlin MN 51 1 30 3 21
4 RILEY BARANCZYK HON 110W RIPON Wi 18 4 18

5 Nash Kirchoff KTM 30 1 30



_--_------------

Place

0o N oA WD =

©

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Name
Coy Jackson
Clint Huff
Ryder Gerulli
Austin Mccoy
Nathan Hardy
Troy Luedke
Broc Graif
Jacob Prebe
Caven Heuer
Brian O'Meara
Chris Althoff
Josh Barber
Myles Craven
Bobby Bretheim
Jonathan  Theisen
Jason Cysiewski
Colton Koster
Logan Boettcher
Derek Smith
Kyle Magnuson

Brand

Suz
KAW
YAM
YAM
Suz
HON
YAM
KAW

KAW
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
YAM
YAM
KTM
KTM
YAM

#
35
811
216
229
469
300
6
84

576
458
805
146
1717
357
166
188
40
256
215

City

New Prague  MN
Otsego MN
Biwabik MN
ELLSWORTH WI

East bethel MN

Cohasset MN
Rochester MN
Millville MN
Northfield MN

CANNON FALL MN
Grand Forks AFND
Excelsior MN
Elk River MN
Clearwater MN
HASTINGS MN
Rochester MN
FARGO ND
Hastings MN
STILLWATER MN

Total

115
93
65
57
55
51
37
30
29
25
24
21
16
14
11

8

w o o N

Rd 1
2
4

25
18
13
30

9
12
10
15

21
16
14
11

w o o N

Rd 2
1

a o~ N

30
25
18
15
16

21

Rd 3 Rd 4
1
2
4

30
25
18

16
21
14

15

Rd 5

NOoO oA~ O 0N =

30
25
16
12
14
18
13
15
14

21
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Place

—_
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Matthew
Matt

Josh
Jake

Brent
Paul
Trevor
Cole
Blake
Isaac
Roy
Kory
Kevin
Tony
Marshal

Name
Vandyke
Zebro
Barber
Hinkemeyer

Hanke
Reschke
Ferstenou
Miller
Allen
Newport
Fleming
Blake
Puls
Montgomery
Mcfarland

Brand # City
YAM 61 Brandon
HON 1248 Elk River

KTM 41 Buffalo

YAM 102W Madison
GG 13 Sun City West

HUS 31 Bloomer

HON 122
HUS 232 BECKER
HON 196

KTM 55 Elk River
YAM 110 Verona
KTM 277 Cudahy
400 Oxford
KTM 135W Marshalltown

SD
MN

MN
Wi

MN

MN
wi
wi
WO
1A

Total

105
82
60

51
30
21
21
21
18
18
16
16
14
13
12

Rd 1
1
2

30
25

15

21

18

16

Rd 2
2
4

© 00 N O

25
18

15
30

21

16
14
13
12

Rd 3 Rd 4
2

w = b

25
18
30

21

16

Rd 5

2
3

1

25
21
30

16

18
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Place Name Brand # City Total Rd1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5
1 Josh Brixen YAM 3528 Eau Claire Wi 91 8 13 1 30 4 18 1 30
2 Corey Danberry KTM 312 Mankato MN 73 2 25 DNF 0 1 30 w 18
3 Blake Allen 46 3 21 2 25
4 Kurt Knutson KTM 780 Saint Francis MN 39 3 21 4 18
5 Stephen Adams HON 657 Brainerd MN 30 1 30
6 Patrick Mullarkey KTM 20X Madison wi 25 2 25
7 Jason Larson 25 2 25
8 Joseph Barr YAM 513 Beloit WI 21 3 21
9 Chad Grinhaug KTM 515 ROCHESTER MN 18 4 18
2 Mike Post KTM 925 Beaver Dam  WI 16 5 16
3 Andrew Haglof YAM 266 New brighton MN 16 5 16
18 Jesse Szykulski YAM 54 7
5 Isaac Beckel KTM 1261 Hayward Wi 36 6 15 21
6 Joe Chwala KTM 145 Hartland Wi 15 6 15
18 Andy Storbeck KTM 3877 North Branch MN 14 7 14 DNF 0
19 Joseph Copley HON 3515 Shakopee MN 12 9 12

20
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Place

o N O~ WD =

©

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Name
Michael Heuer
Robert Goodman
Will Holasek
Jason Mccoy
Steven Ose
Ryan Moss
Boris Mahlich
Robert Newport
Brandon Hansen
Myles Saigh
Shawn Gerulli
Josh Smith
Chris Stiefel
Jesse Szykulski
Chris Macintosh
Jonathan  Geary
lan Heinsohn
Todd Ellingson

Brand

KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
HON
KTM
YAM
HON
KTM
YAM
YAM
KTM
HUS
YAM
HUS

# City
21 Hampton MN
505 SAINT LOUIS I MN
53 Albertville MN
715 ELLSWORTH WI
491 MINNETONKA MN
24
123
3526 Faribault MN
52 Rice MN
137W Milwaukee
214
3 watertown MN
97 Piedmont SD
54
2654
608
128W almond wi
21X Wisc Rapids  WI

Total
95
88
73

63
47
30
30
21
18
18
15
14
14
14
13
12
11

0

Rd 1
1
2

30
25

16
15

21
18

14

Rd 2
6

= O 0o N W

10
dnf

15
21
25
13
16
30

18

14

12
11

Rd 3 Rd 4
2

a ~r =2 W

25
21
30
18
16

Rd 5

a B~ W DN

25
21
18

16

30

15

14
13
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Place

Paul
Ralph
Kraig

Brian
Barry
Jay
Eric
Allen
Mark
10 Robert
11 Bill

12 Dave
13 Michael
14 Norb
15 Tom
16 Sean
17 Charles
18 Paul
19 Kurt
20 Wes

0o NOoO O b~ WD =

©

Name
Otto
Feld
Hinkemeyer

Hanson
Hirschey
Waalen
Wheelwright
Jenrich
Gregor
Swift

Ward
Schreiner
Rapp
Gregory
Krause
Mowry
Niedzielski
Tweeton
Olsen
Hendrickson

Brand
KTM
YAM
KAW

BRG
GG

KTM
KTM
KTM
HUS
KTM
KTM
HON
HON
YAM
KTM
YAM
HUS
KAW

GG

#
20
16

308

74
845

694
711
3512
72
3527
823
932
40
14
405
642
487
703
327

City

Rogers MN
Cold Spring  MN
Buffalo MN
Brainerd MN
Staples MN
Elizabeth IL
Farmington MN

Minnesota Lake MN

Becker MN
Huxley 1A
CAMBRIDGE MN

Waseca MN
Monticello MN
Annandale MN
BIG LAKE MN
Robbinsdale MN
Amery wi

Total

85
80
72

54
39
34
30
30
27
26
21
21
20
18
16
15
13
10
9
7

Rd 1

AE WM =

10

15

13

11
12
14

30
25
21

13
18

14
11
12

16
15
13
10

Rd 2
4 18
2 o5
21
1 30
5 16

Rd 3 Rd 4

30
25
18

21

16

15

Rd 5

g o = N

©

25
30
15

16

13

14

21
12
18
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Place

o N O WD =
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29
30

Name
Gavin Loberg
Jayden Stegora
Mitchell Osowski
Nicholas Taylor
Cooper Anderson
Trey Bremer
Bret Holland
Cavan Heuer
Dominik Gaylord
Andrew Shuros
Luther Crum
Levi Waschek
Miranda Tweeton
Noah Squires
Hudson Vandyke
Matias Merten
Sean stone
Tate Tromblay
Spencer Krog
Kayden VanDyke
Derek Hendrickson
Aundrea Artmann
Cruz Wahl
Lou Scholle
Colton Blondin
Katherine  Vanderwerf
Alexander Burdick
Cameron  Christiansen
Colton OLSON
Derek SMITH

Brand
KTM
KTM
KTM

KTM
YAM
YAM
KTM
YAM

KTM
YAM
KTM
KTM
YAM
HUS
HUS
KTM
KTM
YAM
YAM
YAM
KTM
KTM
KTM
YAM
KTM
YAM
KTM
KTM

# City
840 Maple Lake
425 Monticello
541 North Branch
1586 Blaine
529 Alexandria
455 HASTINGS
1247 Rogers

63 Hampton
525 Stevens Point

3518 Chisago City
773 Richfield
225 BIG LAKE
140 Gheen

4189

69 Duluth
335

179 Slayton
824 Makinen

4190
580 Luck
199 ZIMMERMAN
664 Ramsey
274 Chanhassen
190 andover

28 Lakeville
116 Mazeppa
228 Becker
238 Zimmerman
256 HASTINGS

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
Wi

MN
MN
MN
MN

MN

MN
MN

Wi

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

Total

99
91
83
54
51
49
34
25
23
21
20
18
15
15
15
14
14
13
13
12
11
10
8

O OO o N WM

Rd 1

-
ANV A2 OO W

—_

12

dnf

10
11
13
17
18
19

21
23
12

5
30
16
18
25

7

15

14

13

11
10

N W s

Rd 2
4

D W O N =

dnf

18
30
25
12
21
15

16

14

13

Rd 3 Rd 4
1

[ - )

dnf

30
25
21

16

21

15

Rd 5

W N o =

N

30
13
25
21

18
16

15

14

12
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Place
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Name
ELIJAH BERRYMAN
Nathan Bauer
Oeslen Costa
Fernando  Xavier
Drew Anderson
Erik Fleischhacker
Leif Kett
Dalton Vetsch
Tucker Sledd
Wyatt Simonson
Evan Daudt
Cole Morgan
Ryan Jappe
Chase Kothman
Mitch Grosz
Walter Crum
Charles Wren
Damion Huppert
Richard Barger
Logan Carlile
Zac Becker
Wayne Simonson
Gerrit Pearson
Kelley Fager
Bodee O'neil

Brand

KAW
HON
KTM
KAW

HON
HON
KAW
YAM
HON
KAW
HON
HON
YAM
HON
YAM
KTM
KTM
KTM
YAM
YAM
HON
Suz
HON
HON

#
336
362
829
170
356
788

3513
804
557
134
413

104W
595
823
967
877

3525
771
528

2865
314

3517

3511
526

1"

City
SILVIS
Nerstrand
Farmington
Burnsville

Otsego
McGrath
Albertville
OSAGE
Duluth

Rock Falls
Otsego
OTSEGO

Chisago
Waverly
Ellsworth
Monticello
Cambridge

Duluth
Sioux Falls
Cedar
Hager City

IL

MN
MN
MN

MN
MN
MN
1A

MN

IL
MN
MN

MN
MN
Wi

MN
MN

MN
SO
MN
Wi

Total

103
75
58
48
42
36
27
26
26
25
25
21
16
15
15
14
13
11

9

O O U O N ©

Rd 1
1

dq

3

4

10
12
13
14
15
16

30

21
18
21

12
14
10
25

16
15

13
11

g o N ©

Rd 2
1
2
5

dnf

dnf

30
25
16

18
15

21

14

Rd 3 Rd 4
1
2

30
25

21

Rd 5

- W £ o

dnf

13
25
21
30
18

12
16

25

15
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Place Name Brand # City Total Rd1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5

1 Alexander Burdick KTM 116 Mazeppa MN 96 1 30 3 21 3 21 w24
2 Cody Deluce HON 194 Blaine MN 70 6 15 1 30 2 25
3 Michael Jorgensen KTM 532 Madison SD 66 3 21 19 2 2 25 4 18
4 Wade Jacobson YAM 38X Ridgeway Wi 30 1 30

5 Jaret Bernier HON 659 25 2 25

Cody Brewington HON 28 Creston IL 25 2 25

7 Alain Petit HON 863 Blaine MN 19 4 18 20 1

8 Ryan Vender YAM 138W Tomah Wi 18 4 18

9 Nick Hilstead 16 5 16

10 Kevin Welter HON 3520 Crookston MN 16 5 16

11 Ozzie Goodman HON 262 WABASHA MN 16 5 16

11 Andrey Voznyuk KTM 242 Ramsey MN 15 6 15 dnf

12 Ron Bretheim 3523 Elk River MN 14 7 14

13 Levi Riggs HUS 313 Monroe WI 14 7 14

14 Colten Gaylord YAM 252 Stevens Point WiI 13 dnf 8 13

15 Austin Bignell KAW 7148 Pepin Wi 12 9 12

16 Douglas Obermeier YAM 72 greenville WI 11 10 11

17 Sean Stone HUS 335 Mazomanie  WI 10 1 10

18 Logan Postweiler HON 524 Belleville WI 9 12 9

19 Walter Paulino YAM 589 BLOOMINGTO MN 8 dnf 13 8
20 Sawyer Mancl 295 Madison Wi 7 14 7
21 Aaron Luebbe YAM 68 Wausau WI 6 15 6
22 Kyle Green GG 140 Reedsburg WI 5 16 5
23 Trevor Wegner KTM 292 Mondovi Wi 4 17 4
24 Michael LaCosse SUZ 217 Greenville wi 3 18 3
25 Jack Matthees HON 3524 Maple lake MN 0 dnf
26 Kirk Gorsuch HUS 913 Davis junction IL 0 22
27 Gavin Schmidt 413 Schofield wi 0 21
28 Jim Younger YAM 105W Larsen Wi 0 23

29 Bradie Bauer KTM 1513 1 30
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Place
1
2
3
4
5
7
8
9

11
12
13
14
15
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
23
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44

Name
Aaron Prebe
Matthew Voss
Jason Dryden
Noah Patnode
Ben Colvin
Alex Goff
Daniel Grell
Curt Zimmerman
Matt Adams
William Bohn
Jaime Forslund
Joel Falde
Joe Auel
Martin Neumann
Steven Kaczmarowski
Michael Kreiner
Peter Hagerty
Erik Fleischhacker
Nathan Miller
Chuck Dricken
Anthony Aurentz
James Mccorkle
Scott Miller
michael Zegar
Steve Roof
Andrew Wichlacz
Brandon Miller
Kyle Wheeler
Eric Hempel
Brad Tweten
kale Anderson
Deon Guinn
Matt Dupee
Benjamin  Grosse
Hans Raidel
Jacob Reynolds
Adilson Ribeiro
Walter Paulino
Brandon Soine
Roland Wivoda
Chris Viljoen

Brand
GG
KAW
HUS
HON
YAM
HUS
YAM
YAM
KTM
GG
YAM
KTM

YAM
YAM
YAM
KTM
HON
KTM
KTM
KTM
YAM
HON
KTM
HUS
HON
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
YAM
KAW

GG
KTM
KTM
YAM
KTM
YAM
HUS
HON
SHE

#
741
612

92
660
702

3521
338
494
209
627
451
136W

800
52
396
120
788
922
48
206
547
775
118
125W
987
331
998
259
177
819
1613
89
144
103
127TW
3885
589
686
729
1018

City
Frontenac
Minneapolis
Nowthen
Loretta
Kasson
Mankato
Milaca
Maiden Rock
Sussex
Zimmerman
CEDAR
Ellsworth

Ellsworth
Racine

Coon Rapids
Minnetonka
Otsego
Northfield
Kewaskum
Howard lake
Ramsey

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
Wi

Wi

MN
MN
Wi

wi
wi
MN
MN
MN
MN
wi
MN
MN

mount pleasant WI
Black River Fal WI

Center City MN
Pardeeville Wi

Rochester MN
MINNEAPOLIS MN
Grand forks ND
Robbinsdale  MN
Zimmerman MN
Baraboo Wi

Portage Wi

Saint Paul MN
baraboo

Lakeville MN

BLOOMINGTO MN

Total

76
58
55
44
41
39
34
33
30
29
27
25
25
22
21
18
17
16
15
15
14
13
13
12
11

©

O OO oo ocohNMps»OG N

Rd 1
1
11
2
20
10
3
26
13

18
24

15

23

12
14
16
17
19
25
dnf

dnf

30
10
25

1
11
21

18

16
15

14

N A O N O

Rd 2

dnf

dnf

dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf

14

18

30

25

16
21

15

13

12
11

Rd 3 Rd 4

3

N =

10

21
13
30
25

18

16

14
12

15

11

Rd 5
2
3

25
21

18
30

16
9

12
15

10

13
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Place
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12
13
14
15
17
18
19
20
21
22
24
25
26
27
28
30
32
33
34
35

Rick
Shane
Chad
Todd
Jason
Joshua
Clayton
Patrick
Jason
Kurt
lan
Mike
Jason
Cord
Cory
Jason
Bruce
Matt
Alvin
Juston
Dean
Bart
Greg
Dave
Brad
Craig
Gabe
Robert
Nate
Dave

Name

Zebro
Loberg
West
Lofstrom
Holslin
West
Manthe
Stuckmayer
Remer
Stegora
Karow
Barney
Northrup
Christensen
Bradshaw
Holslin
Stageberg
Dubbin
Bertram
Beach
Bertram
Nelson
Gillman
Brouhard
Schoen
Gaedke
Gerzmehle
Lind
Pearson
Brouhard

Brand

YAM
HUS
HUS
YAM
KTM
HON
HUS
YAM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

GG
KAW
KTM
KTM
HUS

GG

GG
BRG
KTM
KTM
KTM
HON
KTM
YAM
Suz
YAM

GG
HON

#
850
860
157
241
105
581
269
495
138
330

City

Lino lakes
Maple Lake
Moorhead
Saint Paul
chisago cith
Moorhead
Maple Grove
Delano
Anoka
Monticello

1112 Wanamingo

418
469
456
78
105
677
843
368
128
249
3522
358
728
148

Milwaukee
Litchfield
GOODRIDGE
Silver Lake
chisago cith
Loretto

East Bethel
hutchinson
Circle Pines
Hutchinson

Stewart
Elk River
Mayer

114 OOSTBURG

451
457
726
728

Stevens point

Wi

Wi

MN
MN
MN
wi
wi

Total

96
92
77
46
45
40
30
26
25
25
22
21
21
18
18
16
15
14
14
7

O O =N~ OO

Rd 1
2
5
3
8
10
11

18
14
15
16
17
19
20

25
16
21
13
11
10
30
12
25
25

15
14

- N~ OO N

Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4
2 25 3
1 30 2
dnf 1
6
4
dnf
dnf
dnf 7
3 21
4 18
5 16
dnf
dnf
dnf

21
25
30
15
18

14

Rd 5

- 0B~ 0N

dnf

11

25
21
26
18
16
30

14

12

11

15
13
10
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Place
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10
11
12
14
16
17
19
20
24
25
27
28
29
30

Scott
Scot
Scott

Steve
Steven
Troy
Pete
Steve
Michael
Chris
Randal
Bill

Carl
Gary
Darren
Anthony
Thomas
David
Michael
Mark
Mark
Greg
Kaleb

Name

Weigel
Adams
Nuutinen
Jowers
Mehr
Phillips
Emme
Brown
Strang
Peterson
Sahs
Oliveira
Evers
Johnston
Wahl
Mccorkle
Krog
Peterson
Nuehring
Scholle
Vanderwerf
Neuwoehner
Northrup

Brand

YAM
KAW

KTM
KTM
HUS
YAM
HUS
HUS
YAM
YAM
YAM
KTM
HUS

KTM
YAM
YAM
KAW
KTM
YAM

#
267
1767
245

143
212
966
3509
707
445
152
911
520
204
127
668
104
304
268
142
745
46

City
Wanamigo
ISANTI
Greenville
BIWABIK
St. Cloud
Brainerd
St. Nazianz

Moorhead
rochester
Sturgeon Bay
LINDSTROM
ROCHESTER
Rogers
Ramsey
Marquette
Makinen
Milltown
Randall
Chanhassen
Lakeville

KTM 134W Dubuque

4148

MN
MN
wi

MN
MN
MN
Wi

MN
MN
Wi

MN
MN
MN
MN
MI

MN
Wi

MN
MN
MN
1A

Total
72
67
60

55
50
49
48
25
21
16
16
15
13
11
10
9

o OO N ®

Rd 1
4
9

10

12
13
14
15
16
17

18
12

25
14
30

21
16

15
13
11
10

A OO N

Rd 2
6
3
1

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

15
21
30

25

18

16

Rd 3 Rd 4
3

N o= A

21
18
30

25

14

Rd 5
w
5

dnf

18
16

30

21

25

18
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Place
1
2

0o N O~ W

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Aiden
Stone
Luke
Blake
Blayde
Allison
Brayden
Reid
Madison
Bryce
Zach
Autumn
Brandon
Brody
Myles
Keith
Andrew
Gavin

Name
Jowers
Petta
Rehbein
Auckland
Wallner
Siebenaler
Cole
Amerling
Siebenaler
Dricken
Robinson
Czappa
Schneider
Page
Munoz
Rother
Albright
Olmscheid

Brand
KTM
KTM
KTM
YAM
KTM
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
KTM
KTM
HUS
YAM
HUS
KTM
YAM
HON
YAM

# City
144 BIWABIK MN
3504 Hudson Wi
694 Delano MN
969 ELLSWORTH WI
24 friendship wi
114 Columbus MN
103W Sterling IL
39 Kewaskum Wi
150 Columbus MN
47 Kewaskum WI
3502 barron WI
12 Wisconsin rapic WI
545 Stillwater MN
842 Hudson Wi
600 Faribault MN
3506 Virginia MN
834
121

Total

83
73
72
39
38
32
30
25
21
18
18
15
15
14
12
11

Rd 1
2
1
8

©

25
30
13

16

21

18

15
14
12
11

Rd 2
5

16
14
21
13

30
25

18

15

Rd 3 Rd 4
3
4
1

21
18
30

25

Rd 5

A O W

21
25
15
18

16

14
30
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Place Name Brand # City Total Rd d2 Rd 4 Rd 5
1 Ryan Pettis KTM 748 Farmington MN 120 w 30 1 30 1 30 1 30
2 Maurice Campbell YAM 98 Duluth MN 90 w 23 2 25 3 21 3 21
3 Brandon  Vannelli YAM 431 Bloomington ~ MN 65 6 15 2 25 2 25
4 Garrett Rabehl YAM 109 kasson MN 63 4 18 321 18 g w16
5 Lucas Mccoy YAM 714 ELLSWORTH WI 53 11 10 5 16 7 14 8 13
6 Charlie Siebenaler YAM 107 ForestLake  MN 46 8 13 4 18 6 15
7 jesse schmidt HON 351 ALEXANDRIA MN 36 15 6 9 12 12 9 12 9
8 Mitchell Fruth YAM 393 Avon MN 34 5 16 4 18
9 Jack Doty HON 770 Lake Shore 32 5 16 5 16
10 Dylan Keller YAM 611 Northfield MN 31 3 21 11 10
11 Mason Thurston KTM 688 Eau Claire wi 30 1 30
12 Garrett Johnson HON 506 Rogers MN 25 2 25
13 Cody Yender KTM 384 New Prague MN 23 13 8 6 15
14 Jack Thompson YAM 88 Denmark wi 18 4 18
15 Devon Kelley KAW 112W Tomah Wi 15 6 15
16 Andy Dubbin KTM 943 East Bethel MN 14 7 14
17 David Schaenzer KTM 414 Fridley MN 14 27 7 14
18 Benjamin  Manzke YAM 130W Clear Lake 13 8 13
19 Catherine  Hurley YAM 275 Farmington MN 13 8 13
20 Blake Moses YAM 3492 Northfield 12 9 12
21 Brady Jensen KAW 693 Monticello MN 12 9 12
22 Levi McDonald YAM 4107 11 10 11
23 Neal Reynolds HON 1278 11 10 11
24 Brendan  Dahlberg YAM 953 Lake nebagam( Wi 10 1 10
25 Alex Kerkow KTM 846 SAINT PAUL MN 9 12 9
26 Garrett Tkach YAM 326 7 14 7
27 Brayden Jones YAM 781 Grand Rapids MN 5 16 5
28 Westley Bennett KTM 3499 Dodge Center 4 17 4
29 Philip Keenan KTM 45 Grand Rapids MN 3 18 3
30 Austin Carlson SUZ 139 Sauk Centre  MN 2 19 2
31 Tyler Dyson KTM 3483 Siren WiI 1 20 1
32 Alex Boline HON 3505 Bloomington MN 0 26
33 Kyle Becker YAM 3500 Andover MN 0 21
34 Rich Bennett KTM 3501 0 22
35 Scott Simpson YAM 766 lsanti MN 0 23
36 Joshua Albright KAW 323 7
37 Chris Mattson YAM 3897 9

38 Gerald Mager YAM 325 10



_--_------------

Place

o ~NOoO O W NN =

©

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Name
Cashton Ellefson
Bryce Woodman
Cole Bauer
Jacob Michaletz
Aaron Halpin
Jay VanHorne
Jeremy Comstock
Bron Badavinac
Luke Ramacier
Evan Christian
Ryley Roeser
Jacob Ramacier
Derek Thompson
Benjamin  Blomberg
Axel Schow
Jacob damask
Zach Spalj
Bobbie Rohowetz
LOGAN SCHWAB
Gavyn Ellefson
Jacob Buchholz
Christopher Elwood
Landon Hendrickson
Luke Brinker
Kasey Schroeder

Brand

YAM
HON
YAM
KTM
HON
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
YAM
HUS
KAW
KAW
BRG
KTM
KTM
HON
YAM
Suz
KTM
YAM
YAM
KAW
HUS

# City

364 Cushing

454 Farmington
3495 Rush city

731 Kimball
3508 Eden prairie
1716 Minnetonka

933 HUGO

783 Duluth

350 Hugo

333 Finley
3898 Minneapolis

718 Hugo
111W Denmark

376 Northfield

789 SAINT PAUL

211 waupun
9871 Deerwood
133W Madison

429 HUGO
3549 Cushing

86 Baraboo

782 Minneapolis

132 Balsam Lake

95
4182

Wi

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
ND
MN
MN
Wi

MN
MN
wi

MN
Wi

MN
wi

wi

MN
Wi

Total
108

71
71
67
63
42
34
34
32
30
28
25
21
20
16
16
16
13
12
10
10
9
9

Rd 1
4

~

12

18

25
14
15

13
21
10
30

11

12

Rd 2
1
2

11

30
25

18

15

12

9

11

14

21

16

13

10

Rd 3 Rd 4
1

© NOoO W N

10

11

12

30

25
21
18
15
14
12

11

13

16

10

Rd 5

1S I I R VRN

10

30
21
25
17
18
16

13

15

12

14
11
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Place Name
1 Brent Swygman
2 Josh Stratton
3 Ryan Jones
4 Joseph Stamschror
5 Matthew  Vogel
6 Ryan Reed
7 Charlie Gillard
8 Kyle Carpenter
9 Ben Clink
10 Nathan Hrdlichka
11 Eric Ekman
12 Rich Burns
13 Max Schelhaas
14 Jeremy Frantsi
15 Brian Kessen
16 Blake Rondeau
17 Andrew Olson
18 Jake Carpenter
19 Andrew Matthiesen
20 Travis Strike
21 Derek Silbernagel
22 Bradley Pekarna
23 Nick Anderson
24 travis morris
25 Jedediah  Moore
26 joesph Mustari
27 Justin Engmark
28 jeff van vleet
29 James Tyra
30 Nick Tempelis
31 Dave Hanson
32 Beau Blaine
33 Bryan Hoch
34 Abe Granitz
35 Paul Kahring
36 Mike Yaeger

Brand
KAW
YAM
KTM
YAM
KAW
YAM
YAM
KTM

KTM
HON
KTM
YAM
HON
YAM
KTM

KTM
YAM
KTM
YAM

YAM
Suz
KTM

KTM
HUS
KTM
HON
KTM
YAM
YAM
KTM
YAM
HUS
KTM
HON

GG
Suz

#
343
797
292
934
271
999
840

3547
239
742
587
195
785
713
352

1363
899

4141
655
163
940
172
480

1017
923

4067
609

1754
610
761
565
234
555
135
205

67

City

Ostrander MN
Forest Lake MN
Forest Lake MN
Prior Lake MN
CHISAGO CIT* MN
shafer MN
Lake EImo MN

Sauk Centre  MN
Henderson MN
Lindstrom MN
Robbinsdale  MN
Waconia MN
North Branch  MN
Deephaven MN
Lakeville MN
Duluth MN

Lino Lakes MN
Marine MN
Chisago City MN

Ham Lake MN
richland center WI
Nisswa MN

Wyoming MN
ELKRIVER  MN

Shoreview MN

Bovey MN
Circle Pines MN
Saint Francis MN
Harris MN
Sartell MN

Total

95
83
62
54
51
47
40
30
30
27
25
24
23
22
16
16
14
14
14
14
13
12
12
11
11
11

©

O O = W u o o N N

Rd 1
6

- h W O

21

11
19
13

17

©

10

12
14

15

16
18
20
22
23

15
16
21
18
30

25
14
10

13
12

11

Rd 2
1

D 00 W~ 01N

11

10

30
25
16
18
21
13
15

12

10

14

11

Rd 3 Rd 4
2
3
5

25
21
16

18

13

30
15

[oe]

16

10
14

12

Rd 5
2
3
12
4

16
11
13

25
21

9
18

16
12
30

10

14
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Place
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Jerrod
Jared
Joel
Chris
Greg
Danny
Kurt
Robert
Kyle
Dustin
Jeremy
Adam
Lloyd
Chris
David
Ben
Brian
Timothy
Clint
Todd
Casey
Grant
Eric
Wade
Sean
Adam

Name
Remer
Lind
Schleicher
Dalbec
Krisko
Burford
Schmidt
Heifort
Hirschey
Meyer
Rosenberg
Tromblay
Yender
Cook
Larva
Grembowski
Woodman
Morse
Blondin
Bremer
Provo
Mauch
Ekman
Wessels
Mortensen
Shaddrick

Brand
HON
HUS
HON
KTM
KTM
YAM
YAM

GG
GG
YAM
HON
KTM
KAW

KTM
HON
KTM
HUS
KTM
KTM
YAM
KTM
KTM
HUS
HUS
YAM

#
563
296
602

1728
233

186
420
812

579
2921
132W
925

549
337
3498

936

587
690
375

80

City
Excelsior

Le Sueur
Braham
Lindstrom
Big Lake
Waconia

Elk River
Hugo
Breckenridge
Lake City
Theilman
Slayton

New Prague
Rhindelander
Zimmerman
Duluth
Farmington
Duluth

Hastings
Ramsey
DELANO

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

MN
MN
MN
MN

MN
MN
MN

Total

83
80
76
67
64
48
44
33
30
27
26
25
25
21
20
18
16
16
14
14
12
9

Rd 1

O~ ON =

21

30
25
21
13
18
11

13
15

10

16

14

12

Rd 2
1
2

30
25

14

13

15

18

12

21

16

Rd 3 Rd 4
4

N w o=

RD

11

dnf

12

18
30
16
21
25
13
13

12
15
11

10

14

Rd 5
7
2
1
3
17
12
8
14

10
13
16

14
25
30
21

©

12
15

10
18
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Place

0 N O WD =

-
o ©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Chris
Miles
Steven
Denver
Brian
Brian
Darin
Pete
Michael
William
Anthony
Randal
Karl

Ed
Thomas
Scott
Lance
John
David
Duane
Adam
Erich
Bruce
Robert

Name
Holicky
Brown
Stein
HARRIS
Rasmussen
Terry
Pettis
Emme
Fitzgerald
Lawrence
Robinson
Sahs
Rother
Sowle
Thompson
Hayes
Bunde
Hengen
Jacobson
Counter
Albright
Schneider
Allen
Opatz

Brand
YAM
KTM
KTM
YAM

HUS
KTM

YAM
KTM

YAM
YAM
KTm
KAW
HUS
HUS
KTM
KTM
YAM
KTM
KTM
KTM
YAM

#
272
178
285
478

1202
122w
749
95
819
774
58
911
3507
65
323
556
811
5077
123W
282
15
594
443
519

City

Lonsdale
Luverne

Eau Claire
Maple Lake
Grand Rapids
Cottage Grove

St. Nazianz
Staples

South Beloit
Sturgeon Bay
VIRGINIA
Rosemount
Denmark
Minnetonka
Warrens
Prior Lake
Plover

Brainerd
Ham lake
Minnetrista
Sartell

MN
MN
wi
MN
MN
Wi

wi
MN

Wi
wi
MN
MN
Wi
MN
wi

Wi

MN
MN
MN
MN

Total

101
60
57
46
39
30
27
25
25
25
21
18
18
16
15
15
13
13
12
12
11
10

9
8

Rd 1
w

- N2 W

10
11
12
13

25
21
13
14
30

25

18
16

15

13

12

11
10

Rd 2
5

7

11
10
12

1
dnf

16
14
10
11

9
30

25

21

18

15

13

12

Rd 3 Rd 4
1
2
5

dq

30
25
16

18

Rd 5
1 30
4 18
3 21
2 25
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Place

o N oA WD =

©

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Name
Morgan Wheelwright
Kelsey Grinhaug
Ryanne Artmann
Gia Goodman
Jessica Schumacher
Corissa Prebe
Angela Grell
Katherine  Vanderwerf
Rose Niewoehner
Makayla Peterson
Aundrea Artmann
Jessica Patrick
Savannah Lofstrom
Casey Zimmerman
Candy Mae Niewoehner
Catelin Peck
Sonia Pond
Nadia Ellingson
Karla Herman
Catherine  Hurley

Brand
KTM
KTM
YAM
KTM

KTM
HON
YAM

KTM

KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
HON
KTM
HUS
KTM
YAM

#
3497
291
699
606
870
484
149
28
424
213
199

City

Elizabeth IL
Plainview MN
ZIMMERMAN MN

Saint Louis Par MN
Red Wing MN
Millville MN
Zimmerman MN

Lime Springs 1A
Little Lake Ml
ZIMMERMAN MN

116W West Allis Wi

240
394
513
428
3896
9
1934
275

Ellsworth Wi
LIME SPRINGES IA
Lino Lakes MN

Wisconsin rapic WI
Mora MN
Farmington MN

Total

110
106
64
53
32
29
28
25
23
21
21
18
18
14
13
13
13
12
11
9

Rd 1
2

© O U W b =

dnf

10
12

25
30
18
21
16
15
12

Rd 2
1

N o

30

25

15

14

16

11

21

18

13

12

Rd 3 Rd 4
2
1
5

Rd 5
25 130
30 3 21
16 6 15
4 18
5 16
7 14
25
9 12
21
18
8 13



Place
1
2
3
4
5

76
7
8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Zachary
Hunter
Cole
Gavin
Trent
Brady
Ruslan
Jayden
Liam
Trenton
Austyn
Connor
Xyler
Sydney
Zachary
Austin
Jacob
Landon
Gavin
Eric
Boede
Charlie
Thomas
Paxton

Name
Brown
Bathke
Dryden
Olmscheid
Ouellette
Brixen
Johnson
Albrecht
Brown
Havlovitz
Langworthy
Olmscheid
Carlson
Goodman
Miceli
Holasek
Gregor
Stageberg
Olmscheid
Niedzielski
Wallner
Anderson
Hanson
Lehman

Brand
KTM

KTM
YAM
YAM
Suz
KAW
KAW
KTM
YAM
KTM
KAW
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
YAM
KAW
KTM
HUS
HUS

#
778
263
422
121
379
678
807
534

1978
106W
201
553
3503
363
355
365
254
724
121
381
4105

City

Luverne MN
Princeton MN
Nowthen MN
Richmond MN
princeton MN
Eau Claire wi
DULUTH MN
North Branch  MN
Luverne MN
Mishicot Wi
Dodge Center MN

Richmond MN

Finley ND
Saint Louis Par MN
Big Lake MN
MILACA MN
Minnesota Lake MN
Loretto MN

Richmond MN

friendship Wi

116 HASTINGS MN

566
4120

Chisago City MN

Total

106
87
63
55
51
49
46
26
24
21
18
18
15
14
14
13
13
12
12
12
11

0
0
0

Rd 1
3

NN =2 =

dnf

dnf
dnf

21
21
30
25
14

16

18

15

13

12

Rd 2
2

- © o

25
16
12
30

15

21

18

14

13

Rd 3 Rd 4

10

30
25
21

16
18
15

13
10

14

12

11

Rd 5
1
2

N 00 OO O W

30
25

21
16
15
13
14

12
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Place
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Zachary
Thomas
Boede
Eric
Austin
Brady
Jacob
Connor
Cole
Logan
Thaden
Conner
Robert
Deagan
Cohen
Cole
hank
Wilson
Charlie
Zachary
Brody
Bryce
Laif
Peyton
Ruslan
Corbin
Zeke
Jayden
Braden
Collin
Alexis
Jimmy
Kurt
Peyton
Cal
Christian
Michael
Paxton
Stephen
Sydney
Deagan
Colton

Name
Brown
Hanson
Wallner
Niedzielski
Holasek
Brixen
Gregor
Nelson
Sutherland
Mowry
Zengler
Olmscheid
Dufour
Dalbec
Rausch
Montgomery
schlauderaff
Rosenberg
Anderson
Miceli
Adams
Mowry
morris
Dufour
Johnson
Schleicher
Mohrman
Albrecht
Moses
Magnuson
Byes
Franklin
Grell
Harlander
Van Iseghem
Olson
Mauch
Lehman
Schneider
Goodman
Dalbec
O'Neal

Brand
KTM
HUS
KTM
KAW
KTM
Suz
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
HUS
KAW
HUS
KTM
HUS
HON
Suz
HON
HUS
KTM
KTM
KAW

#
778
566

4105
381
365
678
254
891
104
705
821
553
265
874
820

66

4102

476

City
Luverne MN
Chisago City MN

Friendship Wi
South Haven MN
MILACA MN
Eau Claire WI
Minnesota Lake MN
NORTH BRAN( MN
Oak Grove MN
Monticello MN
Harris MN
Richmond MN
Forest lake MN
Lindstrom MN
Maple Lake MN

Oxford WI
DETROIT LAKE MN
Theilman MN

116 HASTINGS MN

355
615
605

Big Lake MN
Monticello MN
Monticello MN

KAW 117W richland center WI

KTM 115W Forest lake MN
KAW 807 DULUTH MN
HON 603 braham MN
KAW 1214 Monticello MN
KAW 534 North Branch MN
KAW 3493 Northfield

KAW 915 Stillwater MN
KAW 120W Wisconsin Rapi WI
KTM 77 Warrens Wi
KTM 302 Milaca MN
KAW 645 Albany MN
YAM 256 Big Lake MN
HON 4098 Bigfork

HUS 6 Delano

HON 4121 Blaine MN
YAM 871 Princeton MN
KTM 363

KTM 4180

KTM 4161

Total

115
76
71
66
63
53
50
48
43
32
28
26
22
21
18
14
13
13
12
12

©

O O OO = = p O NSN O

Rd 1
1
2

11
13

10

23

15

19
12
16

14
18
17
21
20
22

24

30
25

18
14
10

8
21
11
16

15

13

Rd 2
1

O N oo WwWhRDN

_

13
14

dnf
dnf
dnf

30

25
18
21
15
13

9
11

16

12

10
14

Rd 3 Rd 4
1

N B~ O DN W

11
13

15

17

18

23

20

26

24
25
21
19
22

30
21
25
15
18
14
11

5

9
16
12

Rd 5
2
1

© 00 AN = O W

24
22
23

14
15
16

25
30
21
15
10
14
18
13
12

11
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Place
1
2
3

o N o ;g

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
22
25
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Name
Carter Niedzielski
Tatum Swygman
Landen Maclaughlin
Caleb Jolly
Connor Sutherland
Rhett Reed
Adam Niedzielski
Charlie Smith
Darrell Prebe
Liam Brown
Mason Mowry
Cam Franklin
Dalton Hartfiel
Jeston Edelbach
Silas Granle
Gage Ekman
Travis Anderson
Cooper Anderson
Paul Gottschall
Zander Zengler
Lucas Stageberg
Brody Meyer
Noah Cox
Jackson Ketchmark
Benjamin  Kessen
Taeten Havlovitz
Trace Meyer
Isaac DeGeest
Dane Vender
Waylen Watson
Alex Romagnoli
Braxton Jacobson
Lake Subbert
parker obermeier
Warren Watson
Colton Lehman
Easton Burt

Brand
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
HUS
KTM
KAW
YAM
YAM
KTM
KTM
KAW
KTM
KTM
KAW
KTM
KTM
HUS

KTM
KTM
KAW
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

# City
643 Annandale MN
344 Stewartville MN
75 Brainerd MN
463 Marine on St Ci MN
799 Oak grove MN
312 Shafer MN
881 South Haven MN
593 Dayton MN
174 Frontenac MN
1978 Luverne MN
905 Monticello MN
71 Warrens Wi
65 Big Lake MN
907 Wabasha MN
725 Austin MN
3537 Lindstrom MN
4211 Ham Lake
920 Hastings MN
114W Muscoda
894
629 Loretto MN
972 Lake City MN
624 Ham lake MN
382 STURGEON L/ MN
842 Deephaven MN
108W Mishicot Wi
792 Lake City MN
3491 Somerset WI
113W Tomah
4100 Merrified MN
838
38 Ridgeway wi
31
172 greenville Wi
92 Merrifield MN
4060 Blaine MN
378 Plainview MN

Total

103
85
69
69
65
60
50
41
32
30
29
25
21
20
15
13
12
11
10
10

©
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Rd 1

© O N DA WOE 24N

dnf

dnf

13

11

14

10

12

17

dnf
15

16

dnf

25
30
23
16
21
18
14
13
12

15

1
dnf

- ©O© 0 N OWw

13
14
dnf

10

dnf

dnf

30
21
16
14
13

12
10

11

15

18

25

Rd 4

a oo wN = M

13
16

dnf
dnf

14
dnf
dnf

15

17

dnf
dnf

18
30
25
21
15
16
13
10
11

9
14

12

Rd 5
1

[) I & BEE - \V]

19
18
14
21

21

17

20

30
25
18
16
15
13
11

8

9
21
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Place
1
2
3

o N o O

Name
Brooke Niedzielski
Kylee West
Reanna Smith
Bella Bathke
Savannah Lofstrom
Peyton Stamschror
lzzy Clark
Emily Regas

Brand
YAM
HUS
YAM
HON
KTM
KTM
KAW
KAW

# City

244 Annadale
230 moorhead
1104 Warroad
623 Princeton
124

518 Prior Lake
4058
4085 Carlton

MN
MN
MN
MN

MN

MN

Total
98
92
76
76
71
47
18
16

Rd 1

U'I(.OE—‘LI\)

25
18
30
19
21
16

Rd 2
2
1

25
30

21

16

Rd 3 Rd 4
4

N O = W

18
21
30
15
25

16

Rd 5

A OMN WO E =

30
23
16
21
25
15
18
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Place Name
1 Tyson Edelbach
2 Giovanni  Paulino
3 AVERY BERRYMAN
4 Gunnar Hanson
5 Adelynn Jackson
6 Monyka Elletson
7 Rylan Murphy
8 Triston Cemenski
9 Michael Verderame
10 Kira Westphal
11 Rhyder Moe
12 Noah Cox
13 Sawyer Iverson
14 Bennett Costa
15 CJ Bradshaw
16 Eliana Costa
17 Liam Miller
18 Jase Benson
19 Alexandria Magnine
20 Gunnar Iverson
21 Eli Martinson
22 Brody Stratton
23 Blake Weiler
24 Jeremy Martinson
25 Ellis Adams
26 Easton Yaeger
27 Miller Benson
28 Brielle Stratton
29 OQliver Hanson
30 Eliana Loberg
31 Kingston  Franklin
32 lyncoln morris
33 Rhett Appel
34 Levi Matthiesen
35 Ryder Melloon
36 Calvin Greenly
37 Vaida Peterson
38 Keegan Ellis
39 Reed Rasmusson

Brand
KTM
KTM
HON
HON
KTM
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
HUS
KTM
HON
YAM
YAM
HON
YAM
HON
KTM
KTM
HUS
HON
YAM
KTM
HON
YAM
HUS
HON
YAM
KTM
HON
KAW
YAM
KTM
YAM
KTM
HON
YAM
YAM
YAM

#
908
588

36
770
535
247
200

3481
550
777X

6
624

3486
119
119W
419
347
402
1151
290
453
197
121W
500
3485
170
816
3488
3489
1800
7
118W
126W
656
238
4179
685
4181
12

City

Wabasha MN
Bloomington  MN
SILVIS IL
Otsego MN
New Prague  MN
Buffalo MN
Cottage Grove MN

Pine Island MN
Mazomanie Wi

Owatonna MN
Ham lake MN
Hastings MN
Farmington MN

SILVER LAKE WI
Farmington MN
Pardeeville Wi
Bloomington ~ MN

AMERY Wi
Hastings MN
Isanti MN

Forest Lake ~ MN
Wisconsin Rapi WI

Isanti MN
Brainerd MN
Sartell MN

Bloomington ~ MN
Forest Lake

MONTICELLO MN
Maple Lake MN

Warrens Wi
richland center WI
Arcadia WI
Lino Lakes MN
1A
Isanti MN
Taylor’s falls ~ MN
Blaine MN

Grand Rapids MN

Total

96
92
71
58
46
41
41
39
33
30
29
25
25
24
18
18
16
16
16
15
14
14
13
11

(o]

O O O W O (1 N 0 0

Rd 1
1

a B~ N

w oo o N

10
11

10

13
13

14
16

dnf

30
25
18
16

15
13
21

11
10

12

Rd 2
6
3
2
10
11
12
16
8

9
1
7

23
13
4
15
5

14
24

20
17
18
21

22

15
21
25
11
10

9

5
13
12
30
14

18

16

Rd 3 Rd 4
3

- 0o O 00N

12

14

15

13

21
25
16
15
18
13
10

16

16
15

12
13

18
20
14

30
21
12
16
18
10
11
13

15
25
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Place
1

A 0N

o N o

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Name
Brooks Laubmeier
Jeston Edelbach
Benjamin  Hanson
Kayson Goncalves
Gage Ekman
Jason Ketchmark
Easton Burt
Dane Dalbec
Kolten Hoeft
Oliver Iverson
Ada Gregor
Josie Hartfiel
Rylan Murphy
Aiden Magnine
Triston Cemenski
Parker Obermeier
Sawyer Iverson
Chase Niewoehner
Bennett Costa
Eliana Costa
Liam Miller
Jase Benson
Cooper Hagen
Eli Martinson
Rhyder Moe
Blake Weiler
Jeremy Martinson
Conner Rosenberg
Ellis Adams
Easton Yaeger
Miller Benson
Alexandria Magnine
Brielle Stratton
Oliver Hanson
Kingston Franklin
Levi Matthiesen

Brand
HUS
KTM
HUS
HUS

KTM
KTM
KTM
HUS
YAM
HUS
KTM
YAM
KTM
YAM

YAM

YAM
YAM
HON
KTM
KTM
HON
KTM
KTM
HON
YAM
YAM
HUS
HON
KTM
YAM
KTM
KAW
YAM

#

8
907
569
432
187
827
378
64
704
2562
888
270
200
3311
3481
172
3486
719
119
419
347
402
148
453
6
121W
500
822
3485
170
816
1151
3488
3489
7
656

City

Mazomanie wi
Wabasha MN
Chisago City MN

Vadnais Height MN
Lindstrom MN
STURGEON L/ MN

Plainview MN
Lindstrom MN
Elgin MN
Hastings MN
Minnesota Lake MN
Big Lake MN
Cottage Grove MN
Amery wi
greenville Wi
Hastings MN

Lime Springs 1A
Farmington MN
Farmington MN
Pardeeville wi
Bloomington ~ MN

Hampton MN
Isanti MN
Owatonna MN
Wisconsin Rapi WI

Isanti MN
Theilman MN
Brainerd MN
Sartell MN
Bloomington ~ MN
AMERY WI

Forest Lake
MONTICELLO MN
Warrens Wi
Lino Lakes MN

Total

110
73
61
60
60
57
53
52
47
44
37
37
30
29
26
25
20
20
18
18
16
16
15
14
14
13
11
11

8

O b 01 N N 0

Rd 1
1

DN W

10
15

13
13

14
16

dnf

30
21
25
15

14
16
18
12
13
10

9
15

13

11

10
12

14

Rd 2
1
5

14

17

30
16

21

11
18

14
8
10
9
5
15
13
25

o

14
13

Rd 3 Rd 4

12

13

25
21
15
13
30
14

7
18
12
10
11

9
10

Rd 5
2

()]

—_

—_
o N OO b2 O0OW

—_
—_

25
15
21
11
30
18
12
16

9
13

6
10

14



_--_------------

Place

1 Terry
2 John
3 Craig
4 Dave
5 Timothy
6 Joseph
7 Steve
8 Ken

9 Dave
10 Dan
11 Steven

Name
Wagoner
Gutsch
Cherrington
Schreiner
Larson
Peltier
Danelius
Fruth
Grunklee
Forslund
Werner

Brand
YAM
YAM
HUS
KTM
KTM
YAM
YAM
KAW

KTM

# City
197 TOWER
498 Colfax
111 Wrenshall

372 Rochester
2443 Stillwater
903 maple grove
591 Avon

257 Akeley

MN
Wi
MN

MN
MN
MN
MN

MN

Total

120
96
88
60
51
33
32
29
25
21
16

Rd 1
1
3
2

W NN oo N

30
21
25

18
15
16
14
25
21

Rd 2
1

- W N

30
25
21
30
18

15

16

Rd 3 Rd 4
1

- w N

IN

dnf

30
25
21
30
18

Rd 5
1
2
3

N o~ o

30
25
21
15

16



